
No. 
1 

23 
25 
26 
41 
51 
52 
56 
64 
74 
91 

100 
115 
118 
294 
313 

Name 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Olert Max 
Linus Einarsson 
Linus Stjernelund 
Noah Norrström 
Elias Johansson Åkerlu
Mio Olert 
Gustav Berglund 
Leo Hellgren 
Vidar Kavlemo 
Hanna Kreitz 
Oskar Dahlby (deb) 
Hugo Krook 
Benjamin Stowe (deb) 
Erik Axberg 
Leo Lembäck 

nsponder 
514 

11078410 
517 

11605726 
521 
524 

11898688 
526 
528 
530 
534 
402 

6287494 
403 

16318735 
13143586 

Class 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Sponsor 

Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 

Team Ek Motorsport 

Parolin Sverige 

J:son Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

HLH Racing 

Sodakart.se 

Ward Racing 

JB Racing 

Club 

Järfälla MK 

SHRA Sundsvall 

SMK Örebroavdelning 

Linköpings MS 

Rasbo MK 

Rasbo MK 

SHRA Sundsvall 

SMK Hedemora 

Katrineholms MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Linköpings MS 

Järfälla MK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

SHRA Sundsvall 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Rotax Junior 

Träning 1, gr1 

Practice 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 08:20 


